
PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

*New Records will be highlighted in Yellow*

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 50-54 Dennis Bradecamp  08:47 1 53 VA

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 65-69 Stephen Baca  10:44 1 68 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 65-69 LELAN DEDIOS n/s 67 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 70-74 Richard Persons  12:16 1 73 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 75-79 Candelario Chavez n/s 78 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 75-79 John Kelly n/s 76 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 85-89 Gilbert Louis  17:17 2 88 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 1500 - 85-89 bill miller  14:55 1 89 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 50-54 Dennis Bradecamp  31:08 1 53 VA

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 55-59 Newt McCarty  40:00 1 56 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 65-69 Stephen Baca  38:05 1 68 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 65-69 LELAN DEDIOS n/s 67 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 70-74 John Armstrong  42:44 2 72 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 70-74 Richard Persons  41:33 1 73 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 75-79 STANLEY BASS  47:50 1 79 NM

Power Walk - Mens - 5k - 75-79 John Kelly n/s 76 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 55-59 Mandy Owens  09:12 1 57 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 55-59 Charlene Ramirez n/s 58 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 55-59 Sharon Westfall-Loomis n/s 56 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 60-64 Demetria Fenzi-Richardson n/s 60 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 60-64 Shirley Jojola  14:25 2 64 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 60-64 Mabel Lucero  20:41 3 63 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 60-64 Jayne Milavec  10:17 1 62 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 60-64 TeAda Vigil n/s 63 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 65-69 Georgiana Hernandez  11:38 1 67 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 65-69 Maybelle Holiday  12:25 3 68 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 65-69 Mary Jordan  11:52 2 65 TX

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 65-69 Karlene Toehay  14:47 66 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 70-74 Silvia FLORES  13:22 1 73 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 70-74 Mercedes Roybal  15:31 3 70 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 70-74 Cathy Soto  13:34 2 70 TX

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 75-79 Elizabeth Burgess n/s 75 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 1500 - 85-89 Helen Silversmith n/s 85 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 55-59 Mandy Owens  33:01 1 57 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 55-59 Sharon Westfall-Loomis 56 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 60-64 Shirley Jojola n/s 64 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 60-64 Jayne Milavec  35:50 1 62 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 65-69 Leanne Armstrong  40:28 1 69 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 65-69 Georgiana Hernandez 67 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 65-69 Mary Jordan  41:48 2 65 TX

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 70-74 Rita Balatche  54:27 2 71 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 70-74 Silvia FLORES  47:38 1 73 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 75-79 Elizabeth Burgess  43:15 1 75 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 75-79 Gloria Garcia 75 NM

Power Walk - Womens - 5k - 85-89 Fern Reyna  1:00:02 1 86 NM


